
Friday, June 14, 2013
    Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12003   Super Sonic 36.41       2     2     2     6       20         56 1 Qualified
       12009   Rex         34.95       0     2     4     6       20         48 2 Qualified
       12018   Hamels      33.99       0     2     3     8       20         47 3 Qualified
       12004   Baxter      36.44       1     2     2     4       20         47 4 Qualified
       12002   Teddy       37.17       1     2     2     3       20         46  Qualified
       12020   Maddie      39.99       0     2     3     4       20         43  Qualified
       12012   Radar       No Time     2     0     1     8                  25  
       12021   Frenzi      39.52       1     2     1     4                  24  
       12001   Oliver      40.27       2     0     0     1                  15  
       12015   Phineas     Absent  
       12019   Beau        Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16001   Michael     35.39       2     3     3     3       20         61 1 Qualified
       16045   Mickle      33.49       2     3     2     3       20         58 2 Qualified
       16015   Funkee Monk 33.43       2     2     2     7       20         57 3 Qualified
       16042   Cooper      34.36       2     2     2     7       20         57 4 Qualified
       16030   Cullen      32.32       2     1     3     8       20         56 5 Qualified
       16002   Jonesy      33.22       1     3     2     7       20         55  Qualified
       16017   Taser       36.59       1     2     3     7       20         53  Qualified
       16014   Figment     35.33       2     2     1     4       20         51  Qualified
       16033   Samba       38.30       0     3     4     4       20         51  Qualified
       16026   Kaboo       36.26       3     1     0     3       20         49  Qualified
       16018   Missy       31.43       1     1     2     7       20         45  Qualified
       16034   Poppy       35.63       0     3     2     4       20         45  Qualified
       16032   Graffiti    36.02       1     3     3     5                  36  
       16004   Avishai     38.27       1     0     1     4                  34  
       16038   Ripcord     38.87       0     4     3     4                  33  
       16041   Skylar      35.04       2     1     2     7                  32  
       16007   Zuri        38.12       1     3     2     3                  31  
       16008   Salsa       No Time     2     2     1     4                  31  
       16006   Tatum       No Time     1     2     2     7                  30  
       16022   Mouse       36.19       2     2     0     2                  26  
       16039   Deuce       42.42       2     0     1     6                  23  
       16028   Dora        33.60       0     0     0     2                  22  
       16009   FlyR        Absent  
       16021   Yao Ming    Absent  
       16044   Britain     Absent  
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Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26042   Vette       34.86       2     3     3     2       20         60 1 Qualified
       26043   Keen        35.03       2     3     3     2       20         60 2 Qualified
       26019   Tic Tac     33.33       2     4     0     4       20         58 3 Qualified
       26026   Sequel      33.88       2     2     2     5       20         55 4 Qualified
       26004   Skillz      33.22       1     3     2     5       20         53  Qualified
       26032   Fusion      33.96       2     1     3     4       20         52  Qualified
       26011   Zeke        36.67       0     4     2     5       20         51  Qualified
       26035   Vivian!     39.82       1     2     3     5       20         51  Qualified
       26010   Bounder     36.82       1     2     2     6       20         49  Qualified
       26009   Clever      39.39       0     3     2     5       20         46  Qualified
       26012   Jack        34.77       1     1     1     6       20         41  Qualified
       26027   Ffynch      40.38       2     2     1     5                  32  
       26039   Ruse        No Time     2     2     2     2                  32  
       26036   Pace        39.20       0     3     2     6                  27  
       26028   Artemis     39.08       1     2     2     3                  26  
       26013   Zachary     36.03       0     2     2     2                  18  
       26037   Glance      Absent  
       26051   Wedgie      Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22106   Winkle      33.69       2     3     2     7       20         62 1 Qualified
       22040   Ronin       37.09       2     3     2     7       20         62 2 Qualified
       22048   Tonic       35.07       2     3     2     4       20         59 3 Qualified
       22039   Quid        32.15       2     3     2     3       20         58 4 Qualified
       22088   Elf         33.39       2     3     2     2       20         57 5 Qualified
       22045   Danica      33.50       2     2     3     4       20         57 6 Qualified
       22155   Slyce       34.72       2     2     2     7       20         57 7 Qualified
       22114   Blaze       33.54       2     2     2     6       20         56  Qualified
       22031   Grand Slam  34.82       2     2     2     6       20         56  Qualified
       22130   Lindy       34.88       2     2     2     5       20         55  Qualified
       22095   Beamer      35.06       1     4     1     4       20         54  Qualified
       22010   Royce       35.19       1     2     3     7       20         53  Qualified
       22115   Maizy       35.25       1     3     2     5       20         53  Qualified
       22098   Fixx        34.43       1     2     3     6       20         52  Qualified
       22034   Goose       33.42       1     3     2     1       20         49  Qualified
       22036   Zaney       35.38       0     4     2     3       20         49  Qualified
       22027   Makoa       34.60       1     2     2     5       20         48  Qualified
       22032   Ty          35.86       0     3     2     3       20         44  Qualified
       22060   Charlie     No Time     2     3     3     4                  42  
       22096   Rivet       No Time     2     3     2     4                  39  
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       22038   Paiva       33.95       0     2     2     2       20         38  Qualified
       22013   Ammo        36.44       2     3     2     3                  38  
       22014   Fever       35.51       1     4     2     4                  37  
       22033   Ripley      32.93       2     1     4     5                  36  
       22057   Whip        33.69       2     3     1     4                  36  
       22042   Ohno        32.91       2     2     2     5                  35  
       22020   Fringe      34.52       2     1     4     4                  35  
       22049   Graphite    No Time     2     2     1     7                  34  
       22151   Selene      47.54       1     3     2     4                  32  
       22156   Trudy       No Time     1     3     2     4                  32  
       22112   Roxy        38.26       2     1     2     6                  31  
       22047   Rhiannon    43.31       1     3     2     2                  30  
       22128   Johnny B    No Time     1     2     2     7                  30  
       22152   Guts        No Time     2     2     1     3                  30  
       22121   Bug         49.69       1     2     2     6                  29  
       22006   Millie      No Time     1     2     1     9                  29  
       22081   Puffin      37.49       0     3     2     6                  27  
       22066   Zella       No Time     0     4     1     4                  27  
       22012   Envy        41.34       1     2     1     6                  26  
       22044   Pebbles     No Time     1     2     2     3                  26  
       22086   Blessing    No Time     0     3     2     3                  24  
       22127   Harlow      No Time     0     3     2     3                  24  
       22074   Peyton      No Time     1     2     0     6                  23  
       22122   Tia         50.78       0     2     2     4                  20  
       22069   Flash       40.96       1     0     2     6                  19  
       22140   Slice       No Time     0     3     1     1                  19  
       22008   Sizzle      34.15       0     2     1     3                  16  
       22007   Booker T    Absent  
       22035   Sassy       Absent  
       22050   Ginger      Absent  
       22058   Sting       Absent  
       22077   PD          Absent  
       22080   Bean        Absent  
       22083   Ruby C      Absent  
       22094   Ruby J      Absent  
       22141   Darwin      Absent  
       22146   E-Z         Absent  
       22159   Schmutzy    Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 94
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 18
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 48
              Percent Qualified: 51.1%



Saturday, June 15, 2013
    Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22030  Reveille    37.02       2     2     2     3       30         63 1 Qualified
       P22022  Edge-n-heim 34.29       1     2     3     3       30         59 2 Qualified
       P22025  Dexter      36.39       0     3     4     3                  30 3
       P22031  Abra        No Time     0     2     4     1                  23 4
       P22029  Tucker      36.58       1     0     2     6                  19  
       P22020  Jack        Absent  
       P22018  Cooper      Absent  
       P22015  Brimmie     Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16035  Moxie       33.25       2     2     3     4       30         67 1 Qualified
       P16003  Psyche      32.61       1     2     4     6       30         65 2 Qualified
       P16039  Romance     32.02       0     3     4     3       30         60 3 Qualified
       P16023  Meg         37.09       1     2     3     3       30         59 4 Qualified
       P16007  Loud        32.61       1     2     2     4       30         57  Qualified
       P16025  DJ          35.59       1     1     2     3       30         51  Qualified
       P16029  Cache       36.45       0     2     2     4       30         50  Qualified
       P16045  Panga       34.05       1     3     4     3                  37  
       P16022  Syn         37.49       1     2     4     4                  33  
       P16027  Speedo      41.96       2     1     2     5                  30  
       P16033  Skye        No Time     0     2     3     5                  24  
       P16031  Dazzle A    No Time     1     1     3     3                  24  
       P16021  Smarty      39.14       1     1     2     4                  22  
       P16005  Poet        42.43       0     2     2     3                  19  
       P16042  Ski         Absent  
       P16032  Mer         Absent  
       P16028  Rory        Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12003  Austin      34.88       0     2     6     2       30         60 1 Qualified
       P12026  Pochi       34.99       0     3     3     5       30         59 2 Qualified
       P12014  Lilly       No Time     2     2     2     4                  34 3
       P12028  Myles       No Time     1     1     4     3                  27 4
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       P12004  Zoe         36.00       1     2     2     3                  26  
       P12006  Scout       37.02       1     1     3     5                  26  
       P12025  Skylar      No Time     1     1     3     2                  23  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08004  Scarlet     39.13       1     2     3     1                  27 1
       P08010  April       35.64       0     2     4     2                  24 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 39.3%



Saturday, June 15, 2013
    Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Veterans    8 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V08001  Logan       40.62       0     2     4     2                  24 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, June 15, 2013
    Masters Standard

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26026   Sequel      39.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26011   Zeke        40.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26033   Grace       46.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26012   Jack        38.54      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26019   Tic Tac     40.23      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    5
       26024   JoZee       43.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26042   Vette       43.57      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26013   Zachary     48.39      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       26037   Glance      42.84      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       26038   Ziggy       43.36      0.00      2      2      0      0     20.00    
       26048   Fame(US)    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26047   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26036   Pace        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26043   Keen        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26028   Artemis     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26032   Fusion      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26027   Ffynch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26010   Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Clever      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Skillz      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Hank        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26051   Wedgie      Absent  
       26005   2Do         Absent  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22120   Rise        34.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22155   Slyce       35.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22123   Quasar      35.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22146   E-Z         35.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22055   Bunkey      36.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22040   Ronin       36.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22064   Hijinks     36.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22106   Winkle      37.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    8 Qualified
       22033   Ripley      37.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    9 Qualified
       22105   Rice        38.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    10 Qualified
       22050   Ginger      38.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    11 Qualified
       22151   Selene      39.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22080   Bean        39.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
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       22066   Zella       39.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22027   Makoa       40.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22112   Roxy        40.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22149   Whisky      41.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22059   Stella      42.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22153   Arwen       42.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22062   Kindle      42.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22077   PD          43.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22046   Kira        43.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22130   Lindy       44.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22098   Fixx        44.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22015   Storm       45.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22088   Elf         47.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22074   Peyton      50.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22111   Spice       37.21      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22096   Rivet       37.57      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22082   Verve       38.49      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22020   Fringe      39.09      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22083   Ruby C      41.63      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22137   Wicked M    43.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22133   Reno        48.04      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22038   Paiva       49.67      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22008   Sizzle      49.94      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22091   Chigger     50.72      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22078   Tag!        51.63      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22049   Graphite    53.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22012   Envy        53.39      0.39      1      0      0      0     5.39     
       22134   Nimbus      42.20      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22145   Rhyme       43.40      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22143   Karma B     43.45      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22089   Rowdy       47.86      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22013   Ammo        48.50      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22044   Pebbles     49.10      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22095   Beamer      49.57      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22124   Jack        58.35      5.35      0      1      0      0     10.35    
       22113   Hero        37.96      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22045   Danica      45.03      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22148   Kyan        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22127   Harlow      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22131   Miya        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22108   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22103   Seeker K    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22102   Bonus       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22114   Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Shiner      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22094   Ruby J      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22086   Blessing    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22116   Dori        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22128   Johnny B    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22069   Flash       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Sky         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Brice       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22058   Sting       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Whoosh      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22051   Snap        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Charlie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Tonic       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Ohno        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Ty          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Karma T     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Royce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Fever       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22159   Schmutzy    41.80      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Booker T    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Screech     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22126   Zing!       Absent  
       22117   Kix         Absent  
       22092   "T"         Absent  
       22041   Crave       Absent  
       22024   Brisk!      Absent  
       22121   Bug         Absent  
       22115   Maizy       Absent  

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Michael     37.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16009   FlyR        39.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16038   Ripcord     41.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16023   Divot       42.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16045   Mickle      42.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16033   Samba       46.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16039   Deuce       57.64      3.64      0      0      0      0     3.64     
       16013   Export      35.87      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16015   Funkee Monk 40.61      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16041   Skylar      48.72      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16007   Zuri        49.36      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16034   Poppy       57.64      3.64      1      0      0      0     8.64     
       16042   Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16032   Graffiti    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16030   Cullen      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16028   Dora        50.23      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16022   Mouse       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Yao Ming    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Tiki        39.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified



-4-

       12012   Radar       41.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12016   Zip         41.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12003   Super Sonic 43.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12004   Baxter      44.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12019   Beau        48.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12009   Rex         53.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12021   Frenzi      49.31      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       12001   Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12018   Hamels      Absent  
       12015   Phineas     Absent  
       12013   Sable       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 129
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 43
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, June 15, 2013
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22030  Reveille    41.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22023  Rusty       43.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22016  Oliver      47.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22025  Dexter      40.02      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P22029  Tucker      56.41      0.41      1      0      0      0     5.41     
       P22017  Dylan       39.83      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P22020  Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22018  Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22011  Chester     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22003  Nyke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22015  Brimmie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22002  Furley      Absent  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16027  Speedo      37.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16032  Mer         37.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16040  Spirit      39.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16003  Psyche      42.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16045  Panga       49.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16029  Cache       60.86      4.86      0      0      0      0     4.86     
       P16023  Meg         42.31      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16008  Trax        43.81      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16033  Skye        47.04      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16005  Poet        62.59      6.59      0      0      0      0     6.59     
       P16035  Moxie       46.62      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P16025  DJ          58.63      2.63      2      0      0      0     12.63    
       P16031  Dazzle A    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16039  Romance     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16028  Rory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Loud        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16042  Ski         Absent  
       P16021  Smarty      Withdrawn  
       P16018  Sony        Withdrawn  
       P16009  Shine       Withdrawn  

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12026  Pochi       38.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P12022  Breeze      39.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12006  Scout       49.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12003  Austin      55.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P12014  Lilly       39.50      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P12021  Deton       46.80      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P12028  Myles       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12004  Zoe         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 35
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 3
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 34.3%



Saturday, June 15, 2013
    Veterans Standard

Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
none entered




Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Super Sonic 31.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12019   Beau        41.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12001   Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12009   Rex         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12015   Phineas     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12021   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12012   Radar       Absent  
       12013   Sable       Absent  
       12018   Hamels      Absent  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16033   Samba       35.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16009   FlyR        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Avishai     Absent  
       16006   Tatum       Absent  
       16013   Export      Absent  
       16014   Figment     Absent  
       16018   Missy       Absent  
       16023   Divot       Absent  
       16028   Dora        Absent  
       16031   Harry       Absent  
       16032   Graffiti    Absent  
       16041   Skylar      Absent  
       16042   Cooper      Absent  
       16039   Deuce       Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26037   Glance      28.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26026   Sequel      31.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26039   Ruse        32.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26038   Ziggy       32.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26036   Pace        32.51      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26004   Skillz      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       26010   Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Zachary     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Reveille    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26042   Vette       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   2Do         Absent  
       26009   Clever      Absent  
       26024   JoZee       Absent  
       26027   Ffynch      Absent  
       26028   Artemis     Absent  
       26043   Keen        Absent  
       26047   Stitch      Absent  
       26048   Fame(US)    Absent  
       26051   Wedgie      Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22127   Harlow      25.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22080   Bean        27.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22050   Ginger      27.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22092   "T"         29.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22130   Lindy       31.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22128   Johnny B    32.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22040   Ronin       32.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22045   Danica      33.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Delta       34.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22058   Sting       27.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22062   Kindle      29.59      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22088   Elf         30.26      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22146   E-Z         31.41      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22002   Screech     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22151   Selene      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Royce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Ammo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Fever       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Makoa       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Paiva       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Charlie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Sky         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22096   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22098   Fixx        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Shiner      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22106   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22112   Roxy        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22152   Guts        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Millie      Absent  
       22007   Booker T    Absent  
       22064   Hijinks     Absent  
       22008   Sizzle      Absent  
       22020   Fringe      Absent  
       22022   Ruger       Absent  
       22025   Simmer      Absent  
       22036   Zaney       Absent  
       22041   Crave       Absent  
       22047   Rhiannon    Absent  
       22048   Tonic       Absent  
       22049   Graphite    Absent  
       22051   Snap        Absent  
       22055   Bunkey      Absent  
       22059   Stella      Absent  
       22077   PD          Absent  
       22083   Ruby C      Absent  
       22086   Blessing    Absent  
       22094   Ruby J      Absent  
       22095   Beamer      Absent  
       22114   Blaze       Absent  
       22115   Maizy       Absent  
       22121   Bug         Absent  
       22123   Quasar      Absent  
       22125   Bekah       Absent  
       22145   Rhyme       Absent  
       22159   Schmutzy    Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 52
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 51
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 30.8%



Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Cedric      35.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Scout       31.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12003  Austin      44.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12014  Lilly       31.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P12026  Pochi       Absent  
       P12027  Fanny       Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16021  Smarty      41.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16005  Poet        45.07      0.07      0      0      0      0     0.07    2
       P16025  DJ          39.34      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P16013  Bentley     59.16      14.16     1      0      0      0     19.16   4
       P16003  Psyche      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Loud        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16028  Rory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16029  Cache       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16039  Romance     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16002  Tucker      Absent  
       P16022  Syn         Absent  
       P16018  Sony        Absent  
       P16027  Speedo      Absent  
       P16031  Dazzle A    Absent  
       P16032  Mer         Absent  
       P16033  Skye        Absent  
       P16035  Moxie       Absent  
       P16045  Panga       Absent  
       P16049  Sammy       Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22031  Abra        40.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P22023  Rusty       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22004  Tizzy       Absent  
       P22011  Chester     Absent  
       P22018  Cooper      Absent  
       P22019  Matrix      Absent  
       P22028  Cobba       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 17
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Veterans    8 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08001  Logan       36.76      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   1

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12001  Pancho      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 16
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 18
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 5
     Combined Percent Qualified: 31.3%
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